Tax Report

You can use this report to identify your taxable events. For final tax obligations,
please consult your tax advisor.

Account Name User ID Date Range Yearly Report Time Created on
Ravi Kasetty 35214226 Jan 1, 2022 - 2022 Mar 21, 2023
Dec 31, 2022

UTC_Time Transaction Operation Base Asset Base Asset Quote Asset Quote Asset Total Value in US

Type Quantity Quantity dollar(inclusive

of fees)

2022-01-01 Spot Trading Buy SOL 0.78000000 usD 134.31436200 $134.17511800
00:53:18.086
2022-01-09 Deposit USD Deposit usb 80.00000000 / / $80.00000000
01:16:30.134
2022-01-09 Spot Trading Buy GRT 100.00000000 usD 58.88000000 $58.82098500
03:28:26.830
2022-01-09 Spot Trading Buy AVAX 0.25000000 usD 21.54500000 $21.52269800
03:29:54.244
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2022-01-12
02:01:04.071

2022-01-12
02:03:13.970

2022-01-12
02:12:01.669

2022-01-15
10:39:54

2022-01-25
04:25:19.980

2022-01-25
04:27:27.321

2022-01-26
13:34:08.843

2022-01-26
13:38:07.208

2022-01-26
15:54:02.931
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Crypto Withdrawal
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USD Deposit

Buy

USD Deposit

Buy

Crypto Withdrawal

usD

BNB

BNB

VTHO

usD

SOL

usD

XLM

XLM

100.00000000

0.21000000

0.20884250

31.69886400

52.00000000

0.62000000

100.00000000

497.70000000

496.99000000

uUsD

usb

UsD

96.89307600

55.37170400

100.98333000

$100.00000000

$96.81637200

$101.22084000

$0.17090400

$52.00000000

$55.31279500

$100.00000000

$100.88521600

$97.97178500
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2022-02-01 Deposit USD Deposit usbD 100.00000000 / /
01:46:05.281

2022-02-01 Spot Trading Buy XLM 495.20000000 usD 99.88184000
02:53:37.572

2022-02-01 Withdrawal Crypto Withdrawal XLM 494,99000000 / /
03:06:02.733

2022-02-15 Distribution Staking Rewards VTHO 31.69886400 / /

10:18:19

2022-03-13 Deposit USD Deposit usb 50.00000000 / /
04:51:16.785

2022-03-13 Spot Trading Buy GALA 213.00000000 usb 50.41710000
04:52:28.107

2022-03-13 Deposit Crypto Deposit GALA 487.72396400 / /
20:54:20.254

2022-03-15 Distribution Staking Rewards VTHO 28.63123200 / /

03:18:11

2022-04-15 Distribution Staking Rewards VTHO 31.69886400 / /

07:48:10
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$100.00000000

$99.78188600

$99.90938200

$0.13266500

$50.00000000

$50.37078300

$106.05585900

$0.09179700

$0.13988300
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2022-05-06
00:12:02.117

2022-05-15
12:48:45

2022-06-01
19:19:52.126

2022-06-02
20:56:03.691

2022-06-02
20:56:12.539

2022-06-11
02:19:49

2022-06-11
02:19:50

2022-06-11
02:19:50

2022-06-11
03:58:20.255
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Staking Rewards
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SOL
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2.38760000

30.67632000

42.00000000

0.90000000

0.14000000

0.00013896

0.07159833

0.00037569

2646.72668771

usD

usD

36.43200000

5.66720000

$208.37850100

$0.06233900

$42.00000000

$36.39275500

$5.66109500

$0.00275100

$0.00881200

$0.01384600

$325.74766000
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2022-06-18
03:01:15

2022-06-18
03:01:15

2022-06-18
03:01:16

2022-06-19
22:00:11.602

2022-06-21
01:19:56.713

2022-06-25
04:33:35

2022-06-25
04:33:35

2022-06-25
04:33:36

2022-07-02
02:25:10
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usD
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GRT
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3.96098343

0.00032436

0.00087691

200.00000000

11.60000000

459898116

0.00677264

0.00087756

0.01537746

usD

199.86800000

$0.39221100

$0.00481400

$0.02789300

$200.00000000

$199.67247000

$0.53600600

$0.14470700

$0.03715000

$0.25120800
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2022-07-02
02:25:10

2022-07-02
02:25:10

2022-07-08
23:57:28.803

2022-07-08
23:58:36.822

2022-07-09
02:03:52

2022-07-09
02:03:52

2022-07-09
02:03:52

2022-07-09
15:26:01.127

2022-07-16
02:05:24
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0.00087832

4.60651963

75.00000000

75.00000000

0.00087903

4.61422133

0.01539582

74.92500000

0.00087979

usD

75.00750000

$0.02930000

$0.43339300

$75.00000000

$74.93251900

$0.03347400

$0.49043100

$0.30666100

$74.84320300

$0.03481700
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2022-07-16
02:05:25

2022-07-16
02:05:25

2022-07-23
02:07:31

2022-07-23
02:07:31

2022-07-23
02:07:31

2022-07-30
02:11:52

2022-07-30
02:11:52

2022-07-30
02:11:53

2022-08-06
02:11:48
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GRT
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AVAX

SOL

GRT

SOL

AVAX

SOL

0.01541583

4.62193587

4.62966329

0.01543585

0.00088056

4.63740359

0.00088127

0.01545587

0.00088203

$0.32699300

$0.46639800

$0.49208400

$0.36499600

$0.03530900

$0.61344200

$0.03856100

$0.37447200

$0.03534800



2022-08-06
02:11:49

2022-08-06
02:11:49

2022-08-08
17:20:31.570

2022-08-08
19:17:22.271

2022-08-13
02:14:07

2022-08-13
02:14:07

2022-08-13
02:14:08

2022-08-20
02:15:28

2022-08-20
02:15:28
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4.64515689

0.01547589

100.00000000

1.58730000

0.00097477

4.55379222

0.01531290

0.01423260

3.96567051

/

usD

99.99990000

$0.59336100

$0.41257800

$100.00000000

$99.60128000

$0.04531300

$0.65461300

$0.44573500

$0.31742800

$0.40804100



2022-08-20
02:15:28

2022-08-27
03:14:41

2022-08-27
03:14:42

2022-08-27
03:14:42

2022-09-03
02:22:05

2022-09-03
02:22:05

2022-09-03
02:22:06

2022-09-10
02:24:57

2022-09-10
02:24:57
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0.00152831

0.00148470

3.15848292

0.01329269

1.68800030

0.00121237

0.01187677

0.00133180

0.00121381

$0.05390300

$0.04683100

$0.32697300

$0.26688700

$0.17157500

$0.03772700

$0.22417500

$0.00183000

$0.04268900
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2022-09-17
05:19:32
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GRT
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0.01188879

1.68914690

1.69016719

0.01190056

0.00121521

0.00513284

1.69118818

0.00121661

0.01191232

$0.24369000

$0.19805900

$0.18404500

$0.21995900

$0.04101400

$0.00665400

$0.17054900

$0.04071100

$0.20993800



2022-09-24
02:27:21

2022-10-01
02:26:15

2022-10-01
02:26:15

2022-10-01
02:26:15

2022-10-01
02:26:15

2022-10-08
03:50:47

2022-10-08
03:50:47

2022-10-08
03:50:47

2022-10-08
03:50:47
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GRT
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0.00549352

0.00550350

0.01192414

0.00121801

1.69220975

0.01197883

0.00536157

1.73777381

0.00122752

$0.00655300

$0.00684400

$0.20236300

$0.03954800

$0.16512100

$0.20106900

$0.00643400

$0.16744600

$0.04015000



2022-10-15
02:33:52

2022-10-15
02:33:52

2022-10-15
02:33:52

2022-10-15
02:33:53

2022-10-22
02:40:30

2022-10-22
02:40:30

2022-10-22
02:40:31

2022-10-22
02:40:31

2022-10-22
02:40:31
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GRT
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2.00623690

0.00445808

0.00127764

0.01224812

2.01677868

0.00127917

0.01226054

2.00764460

0.00446485

$0.16997700

$0.00480200

$0.03786400

$0.18911700

$0.00266600

$0.03586000

$0.19229000

$0.15708300

$0.00465300



2022-10-29
02:39:13

2022-10-29
02:39:13

2022-10-29
02:39:13

2022-10-29
02:39:14

2022-10-29
02:39:14

2022-10-31
05:16:02

2022-11-02
18:12:38.959

2022-11-05
02:50:21

2022-11-05
02:50:22
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GRT

SOL

AVAX

BAND

VTHO

usD

VTHO
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7.05872538

1.89742708

0.00141721

0.01227300

0.00485318

125.15938560

50.00000000

7.05872538

0.00501372

$0.00965500

$0.15960800

$0.04656500

$0.22469400

$0.00580400

$0.16472200

$50.00000000

$0.01005000

$0.01393300



2022-11-05
02:50:22

2022-11-05
02:50:22

2022-11-05
02:50:22

2022-11-12
02:49:52

2022-11-12
02:49:52

2022-11-12
02:49:53

2022-11-12
02:49:53

2022-11-12
02:49:53

2022-11-13
05:14:40.502
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Staking Rewards
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AVAX

GRT

SOL

SOL

VTHO

AVAX

BAND

GRT

SOL

0.01228546

1.85404370

0.00147371

0.00147573

7.05872538

0.01229798

0.00502195

1.85527083

3.49000000

usb

50.01414300

$0.24083500

$0.18257300

$0.05418200

$0.02159500

$0.00749200

$0.16066200

$0.01108900

$0.11490300

$49.92192500
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02:43:19
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02:43:19

2022-11-19
02:43:19

2022-11-19
02:43:20
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02:44:48

2022-11-26
02:44:48

2022-11-26
02:44:48

2022-11-26
02:44:48
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7.05872538

0.00495354

1.85649459

0.00487350

0.01231045

1.85771919

0.00590948

0.00450059

7.05872538

$0.00704800

$0.00936700

$0.11139900

$0.06285000

$0.15858500

$0.11698200

$0.08367300

$0.00840300

$0.00713800



2022-11-26
02:44:49

2022-12-03
02:53:07

2022-12-03
02:53:07

2022-12-03
02:53:07

2022-12-03
02:53:08

2022-12-03
02:53:08

2022-12-10
02:49:01

2022-12-10
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Distribution

Distribution
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Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

AVAX

SOL

VTHO

GRT

AVAX

BAND

AVAX

VTHO

GRT

0.01232297

0.00591698

7.05872538

1.85894457

0.01233550

0.00450733

0.01230478

7.05872538

1.86017078

$0.15714700

$0.07871000

$0.00721500

$0.11693600

$0.16568200

$0.00968800

$0.16586900

$0.00731700
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2022-12-17
02:50:32
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Spot Trading
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Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards
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USD Deposit

Buy

SOL

BAND

VTHO
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AVAX

SOL

GRT

usD

QTUM

0.00604098

0.00451398

7.05872538

0.00452069

0.01205751

0.00674750

1.86139777

30.00000000

14.50000000

usb

30.01500000

$0.08215700

$0.00916500

$0.00655400

$0.00788600

$0.14424800

$0.08437300

$0.10787900

$30.00000000

$29.89548000



2022-12-18 Deposit USD Deposit usb 100.00000000 / / $100.00000000
01:24:33.658

2022-12-18 Spot Trading Buy XLM 1320.50000000 usb 99.96185000 $99.35497000
01:27:38.090

2022-12-18 Withdrawal Crypto Withdrawal XLM 1349.99000000 / / $103.40483700
01:37:47.324

2022-12-24 Distribution Staking Rewards BAND 0.00452735 / / $0.00704300
02:42:23

2022-12-24 Distribution Staking Rewards AVAX 0.01206951 / / $0.14097700
02:42:23

2022-12-24 Distribution Staking Rewards VTHO 7.056872538 / / $0.00642200
02:42:23

2022-12-24 Distribution Staking Rewards GRT 1.86262559 / / $0.10792400
02:42:23

2022-12-24 Distribution Staking Rewards SOL 0.00675729 / / $0.07733200
02:42:23

2022-12-31 Distribution Staking Rewards SOL 0.00699836 / / $0.06975500
02:43:04

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-12-31
02:43:04

2022-12-31
02:43:04

2022-12-31
02:43:04

2022-12-31
02:43:04

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Staking Rewards
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Staking Rewards

BAND

AVAX

GRT

VTHO

0.00460389

0.01252216

1.90875389

9.07555140

$0.00647900

$0.13652500

$0.10571500

$0.00821000

Page 19/19



