

## Tax Report

You can use this report to identify your taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Account Name	User ID	Date Range	<b>Yearly Report</b>	Time Created on			
Ravi Kasetty	35214226	Jan 1, 2022 - Dec 31, 2022	2022	Mar 21, 2023			
UTC_Time	Transaction Type	Operation	Base Asset	Base Asset Quantity	Quote Asset	Quote Asset Quantity	Total Value in US dollar(inclusive of fees)
2022-01-01 00:53:18.086	Spot Trading	Buy	SOL	0.78000000	USD	134.31436200	\$134.17511800
2022-01-09 01:16:30.134	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	80.00000000	1	1	\$80.0000000
2022-01-09 03:28:26.830	Spot Trading	Buy	GRT	100.00000000	USD	58.88000000	\$58.82098500
2022-01-09 03:29:54.244	Spot Trading	Buy	AVAX	0.25000000	USD	21.54500000	\$21.52269800

<sup>1.</sup> PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.

<sup>2.</sup> This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-01-12 02:01:04.071	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	100.00000000	1	1	\$100.0000000
2022-01-12 02:03:13.970	Spot Trading	Buy	BNB	0.21000000	USD	96.89307600	\$96.81637200
2022-01-12 02:12:01.669	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	BNB	0.20884250	1	1	\$101.22084000
2022-01-15 10:39:54	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	31.69886400	1	1	\$0.17090400
2022-01-25 04:25:19.980	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	52.00000000	1	1	\$52.00000000
2022-01-25 04:27:27.321	Spot Trading	Buy	SOL	0.62000000	USD	55.37170400	\$55.31279500
2022-01-26 13:34:08.843	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	100.00000000	1	1	\$100.0000000
2022-01-26 13:38:07.208	Spot Trading	Buy	XLM	497.70000000	USD	100.98333000	\$100.88521600
2022-01-26 15:54:02.931	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	XLM	496.99000000	/	/	\$97.97178500

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-02-01 01:46:05.281	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	100.00000000	1	1	\$100.00000000
2022-02-01 02:53:37.572	Spot Trading	Buy	XLM	495.20000000	USD	99.88184000	\$99.78188600
2022-02-01 03:06:02.733	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	XLM	494.99000000	1	I	\$99.90938200
2022-02-15 10:18:19	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	31.69886400	1	1	\$0.13266500
2022-03-13 04:51:16.785	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	50.00000000	1	1	\$50.00000000
2022-03-13 04:52:28.107	Spot Trading	Buy	GALA	213.00000000	USD	50.41710000	\$50.37078300
2022-03-13 20:54:20.254	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	GALA	487.72396400	1	I	\$106.05585900
2022-03-15 03:18:11	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	28.63123200	1		\$0.09179700
2022-04-15 07:48:10	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	31.69886400	1	1	\$0.13988300

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-05-06 00:12:02.117	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	SOL	2.38760000	/	/	\$208.37850100
2022-05-15 12:48:45	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	30.67632000	/	/	\$0.06233900
2022-06-01 19:19:52.126	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	42.00000000	/	/	\$42.00000000
2022-06-02 20:56:03.691	Spot Trading	Buy	SOL	0.90000000	USD	36.43200000	\$36.39275500
2022-06-02 20:56:12.539	Spot Trading	Buy	SOL	0.14000000	USD	5.66720000	\$5.66109500
2022-06-11 02:19:49	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.00013896	1	1	\$0.00275100
2022-06-11 02:19:50	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	0.07159833	1	1	\$0.00881200
2022-06-11 02:19:50	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00037569	1	1	\$0.01384600
2022-06-11 03:58:20.255	Deposit	Crypto Deposit	GRT	2646.72668771	/	1	\$325.74766000

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-06-18 03:01:15	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	3.96098343	/	/	\$0.39221100
2022-06-18 03:01:15	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.00032436	1	1	\$0.00481400
2022-06-18 03:01:16	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00087691	/	1	\$0.02789300
2022-06-19 22:00:11.602	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	200.00000000	/	/	\$200.0000000
2022-06-21 01:19:56.713	Spot Trading	Buy	AVAX	11.60000000	USD	199.86800000	\$199.67247000
2022-06-25 04:33:35	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	4.59898116	/	1	\$0.53600600
2022-06-25 04:33:35	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.00677264	/	1	\$0.14470700
2022-06-25 04:33:36	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00087756	/	/	\$0.03715000
2022-07-02 02:25:10	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01537746	1	1	\$0.25120800

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-07-02 02:25:10	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00087832	1	1	\$0.02930000
2022-07-02 02:25:10	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	4.60651963	/	/	\$0.43339300
2022-07-08 23:57:28.803	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	75.00000000	1	1	\$75.00000000
2022-07-08 23:58:36.822	Spot Trading	Buy	BUSD	75.00000000	USD	75.00750000	\$74.93251900
2022-07-09 02:03:52	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00087903	/	/	\$0.03347400
2022-07-09 02:03:52	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	4.61422133	/	/	\$0.49043100
2022-07-09 02:03:52	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01539582	1	/	\$0.30666100
2022-07-09 15:26:01.127	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	BUSD	74.92500000	1	/	\$74.84320300
2022-07-16 02:05:24	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00087979	1	1	\$0.03481700

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-07-16 02:05:25	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01541583	/	1	\$0.32699300
2022-07-16 02:05:25	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	4.62193587	1	1	\$0.46639800
2022-07-23 02:07:31	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	4.62966329	/	1	\$0.49208400
2022-07-23 02:07:31	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01543585	/	/	\$0.36499600
2022-07-23 02:07:31	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00088056	1	/	\$0.03530900
2022-07-30 02:11:52	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	4.63740359	/	/	\$0.61344200
2022-07-30 02:11:52	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00088127	1	1	\$0.03856100
2022-07-30 02:11:53	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01545587	/	/	\$0.37447200
2022-08-06 02:11:48	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00088203	1	/	\$0.03534800

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-08-06 02:11:49	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	4.64515689	1	1	\$0.59336100
2022-08-06 02:11:49	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01547589	/	/	\$0.41257800
2022-08-08 17:20:31.570	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	100.0000000	/	/	\$100.0000000
2022-08-08 19:17:22.271	Spot Trading	Buy	COMP	1.58730000	USD	99.99990000	\$99.60128000
2022-08-13 02:14:07	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00097477	1	/	\$0.04531300
2022-08-13 02:14:07	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	4.55379222	/	/	\$0.65461300
2022-08-13 02:14:08	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01531290	1	/	\$0.44573500
2022-08-20 02:15:28	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01423260	1	/	\$0.31742800
2022-08-20 02:15:28	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	3.96567051	1	1	\$0.40804100

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-08-20 02:15:28	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00152831	/	1	\$0.05390300
2022-08-27 03:14:41	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00148470	/	1	\$0.04683100
2022-08-27 03:14:42	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	3.15848292	/	/	\$0.32697300
2022-08-27 03:14:42	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01329269	1	/	\$0.26688700
2022-09-03 02:22:05	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.68800030	1	1	\$0.17157500
2022-09-03 02:22:05	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00121237	/	1	\$0.03772700
2022-09-03 02:22:06	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01187677	/	1	\$0.22417500
2022-09-10 02:24:57	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00133180	/	1	\$0.00183000
2022-09-10 02:24:57	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00121381	1	1	\$0.04268900

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-09-10 02:24:57	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01188879	/	1	\$0.24369000
2022-09-10 02:24:57	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.68914690	/	1	\$0.19805900
2022-09-17 05:19:32	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.69016719	/	/	\$0.18404500
2022-09-17 05:19:32	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01190056	1	1	\$0.21995900
2022-09-17 05:19:32	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00121521	1	1	\$0.04101400
2022-09-17 05:19:32	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00513284	1	1	\$0.00665400
2022-09-24 02:27:20	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.69118818	1	1	\$0.17054900
2022-09-24 02:27:20	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00121661	1	1	\$0.04071100
2022-09-24 02:27:21	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01191232	1	1	\$0.20993800

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-09-24 02:27:21	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00549352	/	/	\$0.00655300
2022-10-01 02:26:15	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00550350	1	1	\$0.00684400
2022-10-01 02:26:15	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01192414	1	1	\$0.20236300
2022-10-01 02:26:15	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00121801	/	1	\$0.03954800
2022-10-01 02:26:15	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.69220975	1	1	\$0.16512100
2022-10-08 03:50:47	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01197883	/	/	\$0.20106900
2022-10-08 03:50:47	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00536157	1	1	\$0.00643400
2022-10-08 03:50:47	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.73777381	/	1	\$0.16744600
2022-10-08 03:50:47	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00122752	1	1	\$0.04015000

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-10-15 02:33:52	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	2.00623690	/	/	\$0.16997700
2022-10-15 02:33:52	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00445808	/	1	\$0.00480200
2022-10-15 02:33:52	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00127764	1	/	\$0.03786400
2022-10-15 02:33:53	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01224812	1	1	\$0.18911700
2022-10-22 02:40:30	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	2.01677868	1	1	\$0.00266600
2022-10-22 02:40:30	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00127917	1	1	\$0.03586000
2022-10-22 02:40:31	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01226054	1	1	\$0.19229000
2022-10-22 02:40:31	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	2.00764460	1	1	\$0.15708300
2022-10-22 02:40:31	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00446485	1	1	\$0.00465300

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-10-29 02:39:13	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	7.05872538	/	1	\$0.00965500
2022-10-29 02:39:13	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.89742708	/	1	\$0.15960800
2022-10-29 02:39:13	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00141721	/	1	\$0.04656500
2022-10-29 02:39:14	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01227300	/	/	\$0.22469400
2022-10-29 02:39:14	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00485318	1	1	\$0.00580400
2022-10-31 05:16:02	Distribution	Others	VTHO	125.15938560	/	1	\$0.16472200
2022-11-02 18:12:38.959	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	50.00000000	/	1	\$50.00000000
2022-11-05 02:50:21	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	7.05872538	/	1	\$0.01005000
2022-11-05 02:50:22	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00501372	1	1	\$0.01393300

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-11-05 02:50:22	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01228546	/	/	\$0.24083500
2022-11-05 02:50:22	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.85404370	1	/	\$0.18257300
2022-11-05 02:50:22	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00147371	/	/	\$0.05418200
2022-11-12 02:49:52	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00147573	/	/	\$0.02159500
2022-11-12 02:49:52	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	7.05872538	/	/	\$0.00749200
2022-11-12 02:49:53	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01229798	/	/	\$0.16066200
2022-11-12 02:49:53	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00502195	/	/	\$0.01108900
2022-11-12 02:49:53	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.85527083	/	/	\$0.11490300
2022-11-13 05:14:40.502	Spot Trading	Buy	SOL	3.49000000	USD	50.01414300	\$49.92192500

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-11-19 02:43:19	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	7.05872538	1	/	\$0.00704800
2022-11-19 02:43:19	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00495354	1	/	\$0.00936700
2022-11-19 02:43:19	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.85649459	1	/	\$0.11139900
2022-11-19 02:43:19	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00487350	1	/	\$0.06285000
2022-11-19 02:43:20	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01231045	/	/	\$0.15858500
2022-11-26 02:44:48	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.85771919	1	/	\$0.11698200
2022-11-26 02:44:48	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00590948	1	/	\$0.08367300
2022-11-26 02:44:48	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00450059	1	1	\$0.00840300
2022-11-26 02:44:48	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	7.05872538	1	/	\$0.00713800

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-11-26 02:44:49	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01232297	1	/	\$0.15714700
2022-12-03 02:53:07	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00591698	/	1	\$0.07871000
2022-12-03 02:53:07	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	7.05872538	1	/	\$0.00721500
2022-12-03 02:53:07	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.85894457	/	1	\$0.11693600
2022-12-03 02:53:08	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01233550	/	1	\$0.16568200
2022-12-03 02:53:08	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00450733	/	1	\$0.00968800
2022-12-10 02:49:01	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01230478	1	/	\$0.16586900
2022-12-10 02:49:01	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	7.05872538	1	/	\$0.00731700
2022-12-10 02:49:01	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.86017078	1	/	\$0.13444900

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-12-10 02:49:01	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00604098	/	/	\$0.08215700
2022-12-10 02:49:01	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00451398	/	1	\$0.00916500
2022-12-17 02:50:32	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	7.05872538	/	1	\$0.00655400
2022-12-17 02:50:32	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00452069	/	/	\$0.00788600
2022-12-17 02:50:32	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01205751	/	/	\$0.14424800
2022-12-17 02:50:32	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00674750	/	/	\$0.08437300
2022-12-17 02:50:32	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.86139777	/	/	\$0.10787900
2022-12-17 05:22:10.761	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	30.00000000	/	/	\$30.00000000
2022-12-17 06:01:11.811	Spot Trading	Buy	QTUM	14.50000000	USD	30.01500000	\$29.89548000

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-12-18 01:24:33.658	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	100.00000000	/	1	\$100.0000000
2022-12-18 01:27:38.090	Spot Trading	Buy	XLM	1320.50000000	USD	99.96185000	\$99.35497000
2022-12-18 01:37:47.324	Withdrawal	Crypto Withdrawal	XLM	1349.99000000	1	/	\$103.40483700
2022-12-24 02:42:23	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00452735	/	1	\$0.00704300
2022-12-24 02:42:23	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01206951	1	/	\$0.14097700
2022-12-24 02:42:23	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	7.05872538	/	1	\$0.00642200
2022-12-24 02:42:23	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.86262559	1	/	\$0.10792400
2022-12-24 02:42:23	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00675729	1	/	\$0.07733200
2022-12-31 02:43:04	Distribution	Staking Rewards	SOL	0.00699836	/	/	\$0.06975500

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-12-31 02:43:04	Distribution	Staking Rewards	BAND	0.00460389	/	/	\$0.00647900
2022-12-31 02:43:04	Distribution	Staking Rewards	AVAX	0.01252216	/	/	\$0.13652500
2022-12-31 02:43:04	Distribution	Staking Rewards	GRT	1.90875389	1	1	\$0.10571500
2022-12-31 02:43:04	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	9.07555140	/	1	\$0.00821000

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.